Directors:

Greg Holbrook - Radford City, Assistant Director,

2019 Pulaski County Parks & Recreation

- Radford City Parks & Recreation

John Myers - 674-0107 or jmyers@pulaskicounty.org
CJ Burgis - cjburgis@pulaskicounty.org

Team Information:

731-3633

(11-13 Age Group) Fall Soccer Schedule

# Name Coaches Phone

1. Warriors Lexy Hurst 818-8184

2. Crush Ryan Ritter 831-9005

3. Wolves Brian Stanley 577-7289

4. Power Rangers Diane Anderson (617) 699-4615
5. Galaxy 11 Georgianna Aust 239-5426

6. Atlanta United Raul Zarate 315-2443

Schedule: Fields: LC = Lions Club Field in Dublin, BP #1 Bisset Park in Radford
NRSC=New River Sports Complex in Radford, LFB = Loving Field Big Soccer Field

Tuesday, September 10
545pm 2vsl LC
5:45pm 3vs6 BP#1
6:45pm 5vs4 LC

Thursday, September 19

6:00pm 4vsl LC
7:00pm 5vs3 LC
545pm 2vs6 BP#1

Thursday, September 26

545pm 1lvs6 BP#1
6:45pm 5vs2 LC
545pm 4vs3 LC

Saturday, October 5
10am 6vs5 LFB
1lam 3vsl1l LFB
12n 2vs4 LFB

Thursday, September 12
7:00pm 3vs4 LC
6:00pm 6vsl LC
5:30pm 2vs5 LFB

Saturday, September 21
12n 5vs6 LC
10am 1vs3 LC
11am 4vs2 LC

Tuesday, October 1
5:30pm 3vs2 LC
6:30pm 6vs4 LC
7:30pm 5vs1 LC

Tuesday, September 17
545pm 4vs6 BP#1
545pm 2vs3 LC
6:45pm 1vs5 LC

Tuesday, September 24
6:00pm 1lvs2 LC
7:00pm 6vs3 LC
5:30pm 4vs5 LFB

Thursday, October 3
545pm 1lvs4 LC
7:45pm 3vs5 LC
6:45pm 6vs2 LC

Note: No Playoffs planned, League Champion will be team

with the best regular season record.

***Eor Weather Cancellations, call numbers above or go to
Facebook at “Pulaski County Va Parks & Rec”.***



